M 100m

Finaal
1

~NO O WN

150
128
142
162
176
43

145
113

Eeljooksud

128
142
162
150
113
43

176
145
161
147
35

169
17
78

Rokas SILKINIS
Mantas SESTOKAS
Raiko PAPPEL

Teet MEERITS
Valentinas BUKOVSKIS
Dovydas TREINYS
Reinis KREIPANS
Kristian ROSENBERG

Mantas SESTOKAS
Raiko PAPPEL

Teet MEERITS

Rokas SILKINIS
Kristian ROSENBERG
Dovydas TREINYS
Valentinas BUKOVSKIS
Reinis KREIPANS
Taavi TSERNJAVSKI
Rihards PARANDJUKS
Daniels FJODOROVS
Severi JOORAS
Gabrielius BZESKIS
Raitis FOMRATS

Martin FLINK
Vladislovas KOFYRINAS
Svajinas ABROMAS
Karel TILGA

Rokas PACEVICIUS
Austris KARPINSKIS
Arturas JANAUSKAS
Daniel GOLOVACKI
Kristers KALNINS
Benediktas MICKUS
Daniels BAMBALS
Almantas DAPKEVICIUS
Darius KRIZANOVSKIJ
Sten UTSMUTS
Giedrius ASTRAUSKAS
Algimantas ZEMAITAITIS
llvars IEVINS

Einius TRUMPA

Maksim BOLOTIN

Lukas KOLPAKOVAS

Allar LAMP

Alberts BLAJS
Mindaugas STRIOKAS
Pauls ARENTS

Karel HUSSAR
Deniss SALKAUSKAS
Robert ANTONOVIC
Gytis KRIVICKAS
Jaunius STRAZDAS
Justinas LAURINAITIS
Lauri HASSI

Janno JOALA

SELLi mangud

18-19.05.2018, Tartu, Tamme staadion

18.05

Kaunas U. of Technology

Vilnius Gediminas Technical U.
Tallinn U.

U. of Tartu

Lithuanian U. of Educational Sciences
Vilnius Gediminas Technical U.

The U. of Latvia

Estonian U. of Life Sciences

Vilnius Gediminas Technical U.
Tallinn U.

U. of Tartu

Kaunas U. of Technology
Estonian U. of Life Sciences
Vilnius Gediminas Technical U.
Lithuanian U. of Educational Sciences
The U. of Latvia

Tallinn Health Care College

The U. of Latvia

The U. of Latvia

Tallinn U.

Lithuanian Sports U.

The State Police College of Latvia
U. of Tartu

Kaunas U. of Technology

Kaunas U. of Technology

Lithuanian Sports U.

Riga Stradins U.

Lithuanian Sports U.
Lithuanian Sports U.

The U. of Latvia

Klaipeda U.

U. of Tartu

Aleksandras Stulginskis U.
Lithuanian U. of Educational Sciences
U. of Tartu

Kaunas U. of Technology
Vilnius Gediminas Technical U.

10,88
10,89
10,92
11,08
11,14
11,24
11,25

DNS

11,04
11,06
11,11
11,16
11,16
11,26
11,27
11,28
11,29
11,30
11,31
11,34
11,37
11,42
11,53
11,86
12,00
11,06

48,21
48,59
48,79
48,87
49,00
49,10
49,47
49,80
50,55
50,80
50,82
52,02

Latvia U. of Life Sciences and Technologies 52,09

Lithuanian U. of Health Science
Vilnius Gediminas Technical U.
Lithuanian U. of Educational Sciences

Tartu Health Care College

The U. of Latvia

Vilnius U.

The U. of Latvia

U. of Tartu

U. of Tartu

Vilnius Gediminas Technical U.
Lithuanian U. of Educational Sciences
Vilnius U.

Vilnius Gediminas Technical U.
U. of Jyvaskyla

Tallinn U.

52,13
53,56
DNS

3.57,10
3.57,82
3.58,64
3.58,69
3.59,30
4.00,81
4.01,17
4.03,16
4.05,37
4.09,55
411,77
4.21,51

+ + +

+ +

+ +
[ N N (L W U W
R TSR CECE RN

+0.1
+0.1
+1.9
+0.3
+0.3
+0.1
+0.1
+1.9
+0.3
+1.9
+0.1
+1.9
+1.9
+0.3
+0.3
+1.9
+0.3
+1.9

00000000
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13 41
14 171

Dovydas BUDVYTIS
Vilius PUIDOKAS

M teivashiipe

1 131 Martin PAAKSPUU
4.50 4.60 4.70
(0] - XXX

2 124 Lukas KOLPAKOVAS
4.30 4.40 4.50
XXO - XXX

3 76 Jaan SARG
3.60 3.80 4.00 4.10
(0] X0 XXO XXX

M kaugushiipe

1 165 Tomas URBONAVICIUS
X 706 X X
+0.0 +0.7 +0.0 +0.0

2 113  Kristian ROSENBERG
7.04 X 6.88 7.10
-0.1 +0.0 +0.5 +14

3 161  Taavi TSERNJAVSKI
706 662 - -
+1.1 +0.1

4 88  Karl KIVI
6.71 697 7.04 6.53
+04 +0.9 +0.7 +0.8

5 153  Severi JOORAS
X 697 X X
+0.0 +1.3 +0.0 +0.0

6 72 llmars KALNINS
X X 6.92 512
+0.0 +0.0 +0.7 +1.9

7 28 Ben-Ruuben KALJUVEE
6.36 X 6.67 6.53
+0.7  +0.0 +1.1 +0.7

8 95 Kaspar ARUSALU
6.64 X X X
+1.7 +0.0 +0.0 +0.0

9 125  Lukas KRIKTANAVICIUS
6.18 6.36  6.47
+2.0  +1.1 +2.1

10 130  Martin FLINK
6.06 6.05 -
+0.5 +1.9

11 102 Kostas KNASYS
599 X X
+23 +0.0 +0.0

12 42  Dovydas MACIUKEVICIUS
5.21 - -
+1.1

173  Vladislovas KOFYRINAS

132  Martins DABOLINS
X X X
+0.8 +0.0 +0.0
39 Deniss SALKAUSKAS

M kuulitduge 7,26kg

1 177  Paulius GELAZIUS
1747 1760 1735 X
2 159  Sarunas BANEVICIUS
1721 X X 17.16
3 89 Karl KOHA
15.13 15.88 15.78 15.99
4 92 Karolis CEKANAVICIUS
1542 1566 X X

Aleksandras Stulginskis U.
Aleksandras Stulginskis U.

Tallinn U. of Technology

Lithuanian U. of Educational Sciences

Tallinn U. of Technology

Lithuanian Sports U.

X 7.28
+0.0 +0.0
Estonian U. of Life Sciences
7.00 X
+2.1 +0.0

Tallinn Health Care College

Tallinn U. of Technology

X 5.49
+0.0 +2.6
Tallinn U.
X 6.95
+0.0 +1.8
The U. of Latvia
X 6.91
+0.0 +2.3
U. of Tartu
6.49 X
+0.1 +0.0
Estonian U. of Life Sciences
X 6.52
+0.0 +2.6

Kaunas U. of Technology

U. of Tartu

Klaipeda U.

Vilnius U.

Kaunas U. of Technology

4.43,72
4.47,32

4.50

4.30

4.00

7.28

7.10

7.06

7.04

6.97

6.92

6.67

6.64

6.47

6.06

5.99

5.21

NM

Latvia U. of Life Sciences and Technologies NM

U. of Tartu

Lithuanian U. of Educational Sciences
X 17.52

Mykolas Romeris U.

X 17.12

Estonian Academy of Security Sciences
X X

Lithuanian Sports U.

X X

DNS

17.60
17.21
15.99

15.66



5 94  Karolis MURASOVAS
1565 X 1429 X
6 93 Karolis MAISURADZE
X 15.06 1493 X
7 45 Edgars BERKIS
1483 X X X
8 19 Artjom NIKITIN
14.07 X 1421 X
9 14 Andrius SKUJA
1211 X 11.60
151 Rudolfs RUBEZIS
M odavise 800g
1 63  Gatis CAKSS
X 7549 7764 75.71
2 139  Patriks GAILUMS
62.81 68.18 64.30 71.17
3 161  Taavi TSERNJAVSKI
56.70 55.80 55.20 59.05
4 160 Zanis ANDERSONS
5782 X 5581 X
5 96 Kaspar SALE
X X 48.86 X
6 14 Andrius SKUJA
37.08 36.10 X 38.05
89 Karl Koha
156  Skirmantas SIMOLIUNAS
X
55 Ergo TAMM
61.72 6388 X X
N 100m
Finaal
1 155  Sindija BUKSA
2 91 Karolina DELIAUTAITE
3 58 Eva MISIUNAITE
4 120 Liga VECBERGA
5 104 Kotryna TONKOVICIUTE
6 166  Ugne JANKAUSKAITE
7 77 Janeli TOOMEL
21 Auguste REGALAITE
Eeljooksud
1 155  Sindija BUKSA
2 58 Eva MISIUNAITE
3 120 Liga VECBERGA
4 91 Karolina DELIAUTAITE
5 104 Kotryna TONKOVICIUTE
6 21 Auguste REGALAITE
7 166 Ugne JANKAUSKAITE
8 52 Emilija RUDYTE
8 77 Janeli TOOMEL
10 175  Staurylaite AISTE
11 101 Kornelija OKUNEVIC
12 75  Ingina CEIKO
13 7 Unskinaite AISTE
14 17 Anna Liisa SAKS
15 54 Ene Liis LISOVIK
15 25 Beatrise UPENIECE
17 87 Karina KABRITS
18 38 Dea LEPIK
19 170  Viktorija IVICKYTE
20 82 Kaili KRIISA
21 71 leva JANISKEVICIUTE
22 138  Parsla SIETINA

Klaipeda U. 15.65
X X

Lithuanian Sports U. 15.06
X 15.01

Latvian Academy of Sport Education 14.83
14.67 X

Estonian Academy of Security Sciences 14.21
X X

Siauliai U. 12.11

Latvia U. of Life Sciences and Technologies DNS

Latvian Academy of Sport Education 77.64
X 74.68

Riga Technical U. 7117
67.14 X

Tallinn Health Care College 59.05

Latvia U. of Life Sciences and Technologies 57.82
X 53.63

Estonian U. of Life Sciences 49.10
X 49.10
Siauliai U. 39.54
X 39.54
Estonian Academy of Security Sciences DNS
Lithuanian Sports U. DNS
63.88
62.12 X
The U. of Latvia 11,56
Lithuanian Sports U. 11,84
Vytautas Magnus U. 11,88
The U. of Latvia 12,08
Vilnius U. 12,21
Lithuanian Sports U. 12,49
Tartu Health Care College 12,70
Lithuanian Sports U. DNF
The U. of Latvia 11,75
Vytautas Magnus U. 11,95
The U. of Latvia 11,98
Lithuanian Sports U. 12,20
Vilnius U. 12,29
Lithuanian Sports U. 12,43
Lithuanian Sports U. 12,55
Vilnius U. 12,62
Tartu Health Care College 12,62
Lithuanian Sports U. 12,64
Vilnius U. 12,66
Riga Technical U. 12,68
Lithuanian Sports U. 12,77
U. of Tartu 12,79
Estonian Academy of Security Sciences 12,88
Riga Stradins U. 12,88
U. of Tartu 13,02
Tallinn U. 13,06
Vilnius Gediminas Technical U. 13,07
Tartu Health Care College 13,10
Vilnius U. 13,21
Riga Technical U. 13,92

+ + +

+ +

+ +
S N NS N NS W N |-

oocooboooooo

+

+2.0
+2.0
+0.5
+0.0
+2.0
+0.5
+0.5
+1.7
+0.5
+1.7
+0.5
+2.0
+0.5
+0.0
+1.7
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.5
+1.7
+0.0

000000000
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1 56 Erika KRUMINAITE

2 121  Liis ROOSE

3 107  Kristel LUIK

4 119 Liga Lauma PLAVNIECE
5 111 Kristine VIETNIECE

6 16 Anna KOKOREVICA

7 103 Kotryna KAIRYTE

N 1500m

1 99 Kelly NEVOLIHHIN

2 29 Birgit PIHELGAS

3 53 Emma HAKALA

4 172  Vilmanté GRUODYTE
5 61 Gabrielé BRUSOKAITE
6 69 Hannagret LUKS

7 24 Banga BALNAITE

174  Vytauté PABIRZYTE

N teivashiipe

1 15 Anete MEIERE
2.60 2.80 3.00
0} 0} X--
164  Tiina TIKK

N kaugushiipe

1 134  Merilyn UUDMAE
5.99 5.96 5.90 6.04
+1.2 +2.4 +2.1 +1.3
2 21 Auguste REGALAITE
5.40 543 X 6.01
+0.8 +0.8 +0.0 +2.2
3 108 Kiristella JURKATAMM
5.84 5.58 5.66 5.55
+2.3 +2.1 +3.0 +0.6
4 48 Elina KAKKO
5.71 X 5.82 5.74
+3.8 +0.0 +0.0 +1.5
5 120 Liga VECBERGA
5.51 X 5.74 X
+0.6 +0.0 +0.9 +0.0
6 144  Rasa MAZEIKAITE
5.26 5.71 5.56 5.35
+1.7 +0.9 +1.8 -0.1
7 87 Karina KABRITS
5.71 5.61 5.36 X
+0.3 +0.8 +0.5 +0.0
8 154  Simona GRYBAITE
5.31 X 4.84 X
+1.4 +0.0 +0.8 +0.0
9 36 Daria O'KONNEL-BRONIN
X X 5.31
+0.0 +0.0 +0.0
10 114  Katrin PARN
4.96 4.92 X
+0.7 +0.6 +0.0
11 122 Liisi NOMMELA
4.78 4.75 4.90
+1.6 +1.6 +0.9
17 Anna Liisa SAKS
175 Aiste STAURYLAITE
18 Annabel LUUK
152 Sandra ALEJUNAITE
110  Kiristin LASS
X 4.90 X
+0.0 +1.6 +0.0

Klaipeda U.
U. of Tartu
U. of Tartu

Latvian U. of Life Sciences and Technologies

Riga Technical U.
Riga Technical U.
Vilnius U.

Estonian Academy of Security Sciences
Estonian Aviation Academy

Aalto-U.

Klaipeda U.

Lithuanian U. of Health Science

Tartu Health Care College

Klaipeda U.

Lithuanian U. of Health Science

Riga Stradins U.

U. of Tartu

Tallinn U. of Technology

X 6.17
+0.0 +1.0

Lithuanian Sports U.
5.71 6.00
+0.0 +2.6

Tallinn U. of Technology
X X
+0.0 +0.0

Metropolia U. of Applied Sciences
X 5.83

+0.0 +0.1
The U. of Latvia
X X
+0.0 +0.0
Siauliai U.
5.64 X
+2.0 +0.0
U. of Tartu
5.42 X
+0.7 +0.0
Kaunas U. of Technology
5.34 5.30
+0.7 +1.6
Tallinn U.

Tartu Health Care College

Estonian Academy of Security Sciences

U. of Tartu
Lithuanian Sports U.
U. of Tartu

Vilnius U.

56,18

56,27
1.01,14
1.02,91
1.03,57
1.04,04
1.05,60

4.46,42
4.48,11
5.00,82
5.04,65
5.06,03
5.08,59
5.18,22

DNS

2.80

DNS

6.17

6.01

5.84

5.83

5.74

5.71

5.71

5.34

5.31

4.96

4.90

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
4.90



N kuulitduge 4kg

1 84  Kamilé TURSKYTE

1215 1182 11.82 X
2 106  Kristel LOORITS

X 948 1149 X
3 105 Krista SUSEKLE

10.10 10.02 X 9.89
4 116  Laura TSERNOVA

9.02 10.14 10.06 10.16
5 97  Katri KARINDI

879 927 949 X

163  Terje KAUNISSAAR
110  Kristin LASS

X 10.98 10.65 11.19
N odavise 600g
1 123  Liveta JASIUNAITE

56.86 5523 X X
2 67 Gundega GRIVA

5160 X X X
3 115 Laine DONANE

4579 4826 X 46.93
4 129 Marcella LIV

4410 X 43.97 43.59
5 98 Katrina SIRMA

43.71 46.52 4296 X
6 108 Kiristella JURKATAMM

3993 X 39.03 39.89
7 83 Kamile KUNICKAITE

40.87 X X X
8 116  Laura TSERNOVA

38.97 3998 3822 X
9 51 Elza GRIBUSTE

27.05 31.86 27.73

163  Terje KAUNISSAAR

M 200m
Finaal

1 149  Rokas PACEVICIUS

2 23 Austris KARPINSKIS

3 128 Mantas SESTOKAS

4 35  Daniels FJODOROVS
4 176  Valentinas BUKOVSKIS
6 33  Daniel GOLOVACKI

20 Arturas JANAUSKAS
109  Kristers KALNINS

Eeljooksud :
149 Rokas PACEVICIUS

2 128 Mantas SESTOKAS
2 23 Austris KARPINSKIS

4 33 Daniel GOLOVACKI

5 109  Kristers KALNINS

5 35  Daniels FIODOROVS

7 176 Valentinas BUKOVSKIS
8 20 Arturas JANAUSKAS

9 12 Dapkevicius ALMANTAS

10 37 Darius KRIZANOVSKIJ
11 46 Einius TRUMPA

12 143 Raitis FOMRATS

13 147 Rihards PARANDJUKS
14 43 Dovydas TREINYS

15 145 Reinis KREIPANS

16 73 llvars IEVINS

Lithuanian U. of Health Science
1225 12.21

U. of Tartu
1040 11.49

The U. of Latvia
9.93 10.56

Estonian Academy of Security Sciences
10.01 X

Estonian Academy of Security Sciences
X X

Estonian U. of Life Sciences

11.08 10.88

Lithuanian Sports U.
56.10 56.14
The U. of Latvia
X 53.42
Riga Stradins U.
50.09 49.48
U. of Tartu
4210 49.51
Riga Stradins U.
4296 X
Tallinn U. of Technology
4155 42.89
Lithuanian Sports U.
39.28 X
Estonian Academy of Security Sciences
39.12 -
Latvian Academy of Sport Education

Estonian U. of Life Sciences

19.05

Lithuanian Sports U.

Riga Stradins U.

Vilnius Gediminas Technical U.

The U. of Latvia

Lithuanian U. of Educational Sciences
Lithuanian Sports U.

Lithuanian Sports U.

The U. of Latvia

Lithuanian Sports U.

Vilnius Gediminas Technical U.

Riga Stradins U.

Lithuanian Sports U.

The U. of Latvia

The U. of Latvia

Lithuanian U. of Educational Sciences
Lithuanian Sports U.

Aleksandras Stulginskis U.

Lithuanian U. of Educational Sciences
Lithuanian U. of Health Science

The State Police College of Latvia
The U. of Latvia

Vilnius Gediminas Technical U.

The U. of Latvia

12.25
11.49
10.56
10.16

9.49

DNS
11.19

56.86
53.42
50.09
49.51
46.52
42.89
40.87
39.98
31.86

DNS

21,65
21,83
21,84
22,18
22,18
22,27

DNS

DNS

22,13
22,31
22,31
22,44
22,46
22,46
22,47
22,59
22,64
22,68
23,06
23,08
23,26
23,35
23,65

Latvia U. of Life Sciences and Technologies 24,22

+0.2
+0.2
+0.2
+0.2
+0.2
+0.2

+2.3
+2.3
+1.7
+2.0
+2.0
+1.7
+2.3
+1.7
+2.0
+1.7
+2.3
+1.7
+2.0
+2.0
+2.3
+2.3

00000000
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Oliver KELLER

18 64  Giedrius ASTRAUSKAS
142  Raiko PAPPEL

M 800m

1 27  Benediktas MICKUS

2 140 Pauls ARENTS

3 39 Deniss SALKAUSKAS

4 34  Daniels BAMBALS

5 157  Sten UTSMUTS

6 9 Algimantas ZEMAITAITIS

7 169  Justinas LAURINAITIS

8 148  Robert ANTONOVIC

9 117  Lauri HASSI

124  Lukas KOLPAKOVAS
112 Kristjan OTLOT

M 5000m

1 79 Jaunius STRAZDAS
2 68 Gytis KRIVICKAS

3 59 Evaldas GUSTAITIS
4 41 Dovydas BUDVYTIS

171 Vilius PUIDOKAS
8 Alberts BLAJS
80 Justinas BERZANSKIS

110m tdkkejooks 107/9,14
133 Martynas VRASINSKAS
62  Gabrielius BZESKIS
113 Kristan ROSENBERG
161  Taavi TSERNJAVSKI
90  Karlis SONDORS
127 Maksim BOLOTIN
86 Karel TILGA

ok wnN=I=2

M korgushiipe
1 113  Kristjan ROSENBERG
1.89 1.92 1.95 1.98

X0 (0] XXO (0]
2 31 Dainius Pazdrazdis
1.95 1.98 2.01
(0] - XXX
3 100 Kevin BASOV
1.89 1.92 1.95
(0] - XXX
4 10 Algirdas ASAUSKAS
1.86 1.89
(0] XXX
M kolmikhiipe
1 72 llmars KALNINS

X 1439 1458 X
+0.0 -2.9 -0.5 +0.0
2 40
X 1448 1459 14.27
+0.0 -16 -2.1 -0.2
3 165 Tomas URBONAVICIUS
X X 14.27 14.36
+0.0 +0.0 -1.0 -2.6
4 125  Lukas KRIKTANAVICIUS
1416 13.80 - 13.84
-1.1 -0.2 +0.0 +0.0
5 26 Benas BILEISIS
13.76 X 13.80 13.86
+0.3 +0.0 -3.0 +0.0

Estonian Academy of Security Sciences
Kaunas U. of Technology
Tallinn U.

Klaipeda U.

The U. of Latvia

U. of Tartu

U. of Tartu

U. of Tartu

Vilnius Gediminas Technical U.
Vilnius Gediminas Technical U.
Vilnius Gediminas Technical U.

U. of Jyvaskyla

Lithuanian U. of Educational Sciences

Vilnius U.

Lithuanian U. of Educational Sciences
Lithuanian Sports U.

Aleksandras Stulginskis U.
Aleksandras Stulginskis U.

The U. of Latvia

Siauliai U.

Kaunas U. of Technology
Lithuanian Sports U.

Estonian U. of Life Sciences
Tallinn Health Care College
Riga Technical U.

Vilnius Gediminas Technical U.

Estonian U. of Life Sciences
2.01 2.05
X0 XXX

Lithuanian Sports U.

Tallinn U. of Technology

Kaunas U. of Technology

The U. of Latvia

Dominykas PETROSEVICIUS Vytautas Magnus U.

1461 14.92
-1.5 -3.1
14.64 14.84
24 -2.4
Lithuanian Sports U.
1458 X
-0.2 +0.0
Kaunas U. of Technology
13.83 X
+0.0
Siauliai U.
14.03 13.56
+0.0 -0.2

25,40
27,19
DNS

1.53,83
1.54,39
1.55,30
1.55,71
1.55,97
1.57,11
1.57,44
1.57,68
1.57,89

DNS
1.58,88

15.39,01
15.54,29
16.33,47
17.33,33
DNS
DNS
DNS

14,24
14,80
14,92
14,98
15,32
15,50
15,07

2.01

1.95

1.89

1.86

14.92

14.84

14.58

14.16

14.03

+2.0
+1.7

men
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+0.2
+0.2
+0.2
+0.2
+0.2
+0.2
+0.2

+ 4+ + + + o+

+ o+ + + + o+

6 44 Dovydas VAITKEVICIUS Vilnius Gediminas Technical U. 13.49
X 1340 X 1347 1349 X
+0.0 -14 +0.0 -0.8 -1.5 +0.0
42 Dovydas MACIUKEVICIUS Vilnius U. DNS
102 Kostas KNASYS Klaipeda U. DNS
M kettaheide 2kg
1 13 Andrius GUDZIUS Lithuanian Sports U. 69.13
X X 68.08 65.87 6544 69.13
2 92 Karolis CEKANAVICIUS Lithuanian Sports U. 48.66
4739 4325 4866 X X 42.18
3 19 Artjom NIKITIN Estonian Academy of Security Sciences 47.00
X 46.88 4505 4493 X 47.00
4 94 Karolis MURASOVAS Klaipeda U. 46.15
46.15 X 4560 X X 43.72
5 89 Karl KOHA Estonian Academy of Security Sciences 46.09
X 43.26 X X X 46.09
6 118 Lauris KAUFMANIS Riga Technical U. 4524
43.56 4418 4524 4172 - -
7 161  Taavi TSERNJAVSKI Tallinn Health Care College 43.17
43.14 41.00 43.17 X X X
8 96 Kaspar SALE Estonian U. of Life Sciences 34.51
33.06 3451 X X 3044 X
14 Andrius SKUJA Siauliai U. DNS
151  Rudolfs RUBEZIS Latvia U. of Life Sciences and Technologies DNS
86 Karel TILGA 42.48
4148 37.71 4248
M 4x100m teatejooks
1 2 Lithuanian Sports U. 42,93
Gabrielius BZESKIS, Arturas JANAUSKAS, Daniel GOLOVACKI, Rokas PACEVICIUS
2 3 The U. of Latvia 43,13
Rihards PARANDJUKS, Daniels FJODOROVS, Reinis KREIPANS, limars KALNINS
3 1 Kaunas U. of Technology 43,37
Vladislovas KOFYRINAS, Martynas VRASINSKAS, Abromas SVAJUNAS, Rokas SILKINIS
4 4 U. of Tartu 44,34
Martin FLINK, Teet MEERITS, Ben-Ruuben KALJUVEE, Sten UTSMUTS
5 5 Vilnius Gediminas Technical U. 45,19
Dovydas TREINYS, Dovydas VAITKEVICIUS, Algimantas ZEMAITAITIS, Maksim BOLOTIN
N 200m
Finaal
1 155  Sindija BUKSA The U. of Latvia 23,49
2 58 Eva MISIUNAITE Vytautas Magnus U. 24,16
3 91 Karolina DELIAUTAITE Lithuanian Sports U. 24,72
4 104 Kotryna TONKOVICIUTE Vilnius U. 24,83
5 166 Ugne JANKAUSKAITE Lithuanian Sports U. 25,09
6 52 Emilija RUDYTE Vilnius U. 25,46
7 75 Ingiina CEIKO Riga Technical U. 26,12
8 101 Kornelija OKUNEVIC Vilnius U. 26,19
Eeljooksud
1 155  Sindija BUKSA The U. of Latvia 24,42
1 58 Eva MISIUNAITE Vytautas Magnus U. 24,42
3 104 Kotryna TONKOVICIUTE Vilnius U. 25,04
4 91 Karolina DELIAUTAITE Lithuanian Sports U. 25,11
4 166  Ugne JANKAUSKAITE Lithuanian Sports U. 25,11
6 52 Emilija RUDYTE Vilnius U. 25,39
7 101 Kornelija OKUNEVIC Vilnius U. 25,97
8 75 Ingiina CEIKO Riga Technical U. 26,03
9 66 Greta PLECKAITYTE Lithuanian Sports U. 26,27
10 25 Beatrise UPENIECE Riga Stradins U. 26,28
11 7 Unskinaite AISTE Lithuanian Sports U. 26,39
12 87 Karina KABRITS U. of Tartu 26,40
13 17 Anna Liisa SAKS U. of Tartu 26,53
14 170  Viktorija IVICKYTE Vilnius Gediminas Technical U. 26,81
15 107 Kiristel LUIK U. of Tartu 26,91
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16 54 Ene Liis LISOVIK Estonian Academy of Security Sciences 27,03 +1.2
17 71 leva JANISKEVICIUTE Vilnius U. 27,25 +1.5
18 111 Kiristine VIETNIECE Riga Technical U. 27,37 +1.2
19 138  Parsla SIETINA Riga Technical U. 28,11 +1.2
20 16 Anna KOKOREVICA Riga Technical U. 28,48 +1.5
21 103  Kotryna KAIRYTE Vilnius U. 28,54 +1.6
110  Kristin LASS 27,12 +1.5
N 800m
1 22 Aurika BALSYTE Siauliai U. 217,40
2 61 Gabrielé BRUSOKAITE Lithuanian U. of Health Science 2.24,25
3 69 Hannagret LUKS Tartu Health Care College 2.34,14
99 Kelly NEVOLIHHIN Estonian Academy of Security Sciences DNS
30 Brit RAMMUL - 2.19,40
N 3000m
1 60 Evelina MILTENE Siauliai U. 9.56,06
2 29 Birgit PIHELGAS Estonian Aviation Academy 10.13,85
3 53 Emma HAKALA Aalto-U. 10.53,54
4 172 Vilmanté GRUODYTE Klaipeda U. 11.09,48
5 146 Renata BUKYTE Mykolas Romeris U. 11.19,87
174  Vytauté PABIRZYTE Lithuanian U. of Health Science DNS
47 Elina Austra SILINA Latvia U. of Life Sciences and Technologies DNS
N 100m tokkejooks 84/8,50
1 108 Kiristella JURKATAMM Tallinn U. of Technology 14,04 +4.6
2 66 Greta PLECKAITYTE Lithuanian Sports U. 1454 +4.6
3 48 Elina KAKKO Metropolia U. of Applied Sciences 1458 +4.6
4 144  Rasa MAZEIKAITE Siauliai U. 14,60 +4.6
5 56 Erika KRUMINAITE Klaipeda U. 14,94 +4.6
6 119 Liga Lauma PLAVNIECE Latvia U. of Life Sciences and Technologies 16,35 +4.6
110  Kristin LASS 14,64 +4.6
N koérgushiipe
1 48 Elina KAKKO Metropolia U. of Applied Sciences 1.80
1.60 1.63 1.66 1.69 1.70 1.73 1.76 1.78 1.80 1.82
(0] (0] - - (0] (0] (0] XXO XXO XXX
2 136  Nelija BORISENKO Lithuanian U. of Health Science 1.60
1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.63
(0] (0] (0] (0] XXX
3 108 Kiristella JURKATAMM Tallinn U. of Technology 1.55
1.50 1.55 1.60
0] 0] XXX
4 114  Kaétrin PARN Tartu Health Care College 1.50
1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55
0] 0] X0 XXX
5 65 Greta PILELYTE Klaipeda U. 1.45
1.40 1.45 1.50
XO XXO XXX
N kolmikhiipe
1 134  Merilyn UUDMAE Tallinn U. of Technology 12.99
12.85 1299 1246 1220 X X
-4.0 25 -2.5 -0.1 +0.0 +0.0
2 126 Madara APINE Riga Technical U. 12.41
X X 1241 1235 1209 X
+0.0 +0.0 -2.9 -2.3 -0.8 +0.0
3 36 Daria O'KONNEL-BRONIN Tallinn U. 12.41
X 12.07 X 1241 X 12.18
+0.0 -1.2 +0.0 -3.5 +0.0 -1.9
4 70 leva DARGYTE Lithuanian Sports U. 12.40
X X 1235 1240 X X
+0.0 +0.0 -1.9 -1.3 +0.0 +0.0
5 154  Simona GRYBAITE Kaunas U. of Technology 11.82
X X 1163 1179 X 11.82
+0.0 +0.0 -1.5 -2.5 +0.0 -2.1



6 77 Janeli TOOMEL Tartu Health Care College 11.71
X 11.67 1167 X X 11.71
+0.0 -2.4 -3.2 +0.0 +0.0 -2.0
18 Annabel LUUK U. of Tartu NM
X X X X X X
+0.0 +0.0 +0.0 +0.0 +0.0 +0.0
152 Sandra ALEJUNAITE Vilnius U. NM
X X X X X X
+0.0 +0.0 +0.0 +0.0 +0.0 +0.0
49 Elina KOSTIAINEN Metropolia U. of Applied Sciences DNS
N kettaheide 1kg
1 106 Kiristel LOORITS U. of Tartu 36.36
32.03 3220 3385 36.36 32.00 X
2 81 Kadi KILGI U. of Tartu 30.33
29.37 26.64 28.16 30.33 X 28.82
3 105 Krista SUSEKLE The U. of Latvia 29.67
25,50 28.12 29.67 X 26.53 28.21
4 97 Katri KARINDI Estonian Academy of Security Sciences 29.15
29.07 29.15 X 26.37 X 26.37
N 4x100m teatejooks
1 1 Lithuanian Sports U. 48,36
Auguste REGALAITE, Karolina DELIAUTAITE, Staurylaite AISTE, Unskinaite AISTE
2 2 Riga Technical U. 50,25
Parsla SIETINA, Madara APINE, Kristine VIETNIECE, Inguna CEIKO
3 3 Vilnius U. 51,28

Sandra ALEJUNAITE, leva JANISKEVICIUTE, Kornelija OKUNEVIC, Emilija RUDYTE



